
700 Brooker Creek Quotation # 1704-12-24909

Oldsmar, FL 34677 Date May 17, 2017

Ph:     813-864-8039 SF# 1704-12-24909
Fax:   813-579-2077 Ref #

www.globalconvergence.com

Ship To: From:

City of Columbus Joan Winsdor

jwindsor@globalconvergence.com

CMSP DART: PP-CMSP-150728-23462

Part Number Description
Service 

Duration
Lead Time Unit List Price Qty Disc(%)

Discounted Unit 

Price

Extended 

Discounted Price

C1-CISCO4331/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) --- 28 $3,300.00 13 50% $1,650.00 $21,450.00
C1-SL-750-AKC Cisco ONE Promo LIC Akamai Connect for 750 connection WAAS --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
SL-4330-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
NIM-1MFT-T1/E1 1 port Multiflex Trunk Voice/Clear-channel Data T1/E1 Module --- 14 $1,430.00 13 50% $715.00 $9,295.00
PWR-4330-AC AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330 --- 28 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-15P, 2.1m --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
DNA-VOUCHER Tracker Eligibility SKU for DNA Offers --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
SM-S-BLANK Removable faceplate for SM slot on Cisco 2900,3900,4400 ISR --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
NIM-BLANK Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR 4400 --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
MEM-4300-8G 8G DRAM (4G+4G) for Cisco ISR 4330, 4350, --- 28 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
MEM-FLSH-8G 8G eUSB Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4430 --- 28 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1F1PISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual License ISR 4331 --- 21 $2,000.00 13 50% $1,000.00 $13,000.00
SL-4330-SEC-K9 Security License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
SL-4330-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
ISRWAAS-RTU-750 ISRWAAS 750 conns RTU for ISR4300 series --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
VWAAS-RTU-750 VWAAS 750 conns RTU for UCS-E on single ISR only --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1-PI-LFAS-ISR-K9 Cisco ONE PI Device License for LF, AS, & IWAN App for ISR --- 21 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1-CEM-100-K9 Cisco ONE Energy Management - 100 DO End Points --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1-LIC-VCM-1N Cisco ONE Promo license to manage one WAAS node --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1-ODNS-1Y Cisco Umbrella Branch Lic 1 YR --- 21 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1F1VISR4330S-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual ISR4330S - no delivery --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
SISR4300UK9-316S Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal --- 14 $0.00 13 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1-CISCO4331/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB) --- 28 $3,300.00 29 50% $1,650.00 $47,850.00
C1-SL-750-AKC Cisco ONE Promo LIC Akamai Connect for 750 connection WAAS --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
SL-4330-IPB-K9 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
PWR-4330-AC AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330 --- 28 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-15P, 2.1m --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
DNA-VOUCHER Tracker Eligibility SKU for DNA Offers --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
SM-S-BLANK Removable faceplate for SM slot on Cisco 2900,3900,4400 ISR --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
NIM-BLANK Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR 4400 --- 14 $0.00 58 50% $0.00 $0.00
MEM-4300-8G 8G DRAM (4G+4G) for Cisco ISR 4330, 4350, --- 28 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
MEM-FLSH-8G 8G eUSB Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4430 --- 28 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1F1PISR4330SK9 Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual License ISR 4331 --- 21 $2,000.00 29 50% $1,000.00 $29,000.00
SL-4330-SEC-K9 Security License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
SL-4330-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
ISRWAAS-RTU-750 ISRWAAS 750 conns RTU for ISR4300 series --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
VWAAS-RTU-750 VWAAS 750 conns RTU for UCS-E on single ISR only --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1-PI-LFAS-ISR-K9 Cisco ONE PI Device License for LF, AS, & IWAN App for ISR --- 21 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1-CEM-100-K9 Cisco ONE Energy Management - 100 DO End Points --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1-LIC-VCM-1N Cisco ONE Promo license to manage one WAAS node --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1-ODNS-1Y Cisco Umbrella Branch Lic 1 YR --- 21 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
C1F1VISR4330S-03 Tracker PID v03 Fnd Perpetual ISR4330S - no delivery --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00
SISR4300UK9-316S Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal --- 14 $0.00 29 50% $0.00 $0.00

CON-SNTP-C14331K9 SNTC-24X7X4 C1 ISR 4331 (2GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH) 12 N/A $422.00 13 23% $324.94 $4,224.22
CON-ECMU-C1F4330S SWSS UPGRADES C1 Foundation Perpetual Lic ISR 4331 12 N/A $320.00 13 23% $246.40 $3,203.20
CON-ECMU-ISRW750 SWSS UPGRADES ISRWAAS 750 conns RT 12 N/A $0.00 13 23% $0.00 $0.00

CON-SNTP-C14331K9 SNTC-24X7X4 C1 ISR 4331 (2GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH) 12 N/A $422.00 29 23% $324.94 $9,423.26
CON-ECMU-C1F4330S SWSS UPGRADES C1 Foundation Perpetual Lic ISR 4331 12 N/A $320.00 29 23% $246.40 $7,145.60
CON-ECMU-ISRW750 SWSS UPGRADES ISRWAAS 750 conns RT 12 N/A $0.00 29 23% $0.00 $0.00

General Terms and conditions (Where Applicable)

Product Total: $120,595.00

a. "Net 30" Terms ONLY with approved credit Services Total: $23,996.28

b. This quote valid only for 90 calender days from issuance Quote Total $144,591.28

e. Shipping timeframe could be up to 30 days or more from PO reciept date due to OEM availability (Where Applicable)

f. VAT and shipping is an estimate only that includes Cisco product and Smarnet Services.  

Quote

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

UM71291195MF

O Hall City of Columbus upgrading all T1 and TWC Business class routers with a Cisco 4331

d. Provided pricing is according the City of Columbus Contract PA000220

Equipment:

Services:

c. Pricing for this quote will be deemed final based on verification total shipping fees, taxes, or any discounts that can be applied where applicable

http://www.globalconvergence.com/
mailto:jwindsor@globalconvergence.com

